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Regional Nordeste ILCA 7 - 2022

Cabanga late Clube de Pernambuco, Paulista, Sub sede Maria Farinha, - PE,7a 9
de outubro de 2022

Col.
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

UF
CE

AL

SE

SE

AL

SE

PB

SE

CE

BA

PB

RN

RN

PE

SE

Numeral
185088

216670

20257

189

SIN

202571

203766

189234

158153

212081

195374

20081

204520

163281

173483

Resultado Final as 12:15 em 9-10-2022

Nome

Philipe Theophilo
Nottingham Filho

Gustavo Malta
Guimaraes

Luciano
Hagenbeck
Sobral Filho

José Quintiliano
da Fonseca
Sobral Neto

Tony Francisco
Lopes Bengo
Marcio Diniz
Mendonga Alves

Manoel Fausto
de Oliveira Neto

Alcides Diniz
Mendonga Alves

Philipe Theophilo
Nottingham

Jodo Pedro
Araujo do
Carvalho

Victor "Barroca"
Baretto de
Morais

Rodrigo Almeida
Rodrigues

Geraldo Dantas

Homero Basilho
Cunha Monte
Bezerra

Marcos Diniz
Mendonga Alves

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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CICP

ICAJU
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Sub 19
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Master
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Master
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2 |R3
2 1

1 2
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Sailwave results for Regional Nordeste ILCA 7 - 2022 at Cabanga late Clube de Pernambuco, Paulista, Sub sede Maria Fari...
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